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OEM Reference

AUDI

8K0615601C

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

NK

ATE

AIMCO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
RAYBESTOS
WAGNER
WAGNER
DELPHI
DELPHI
DURA
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

APEC
MINTEX
MINTEX

0986479522
0986479522
09B04011
09B04011
100333420
18152047130
2047130
24012202501
34407
43985
43985
54603
92160300
92160300
92160303
92160303
980698
BD180255
BD180255
BG4078
BG4078
BR900804
DDF1667
DDF1667
DF4860S
DF4860S
DSK2542
MDC2004
MDC2004
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